
2026 Lady Highlander Master Game Schedule
DATE OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV GREEN JV WHITE
SCRIMMAGE:
Friday, December 12, 2025 Atascocita Atascocita 7:30 PM 5:45 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday, December 27, 2025  Bridgeland Home 12:45 PM 11:00 AM No Game
PRE DISTRICT GAMES
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Stratford TWHS 1:00 PM 11:30 AM N/A
January 1-3 LADY HIGHLANDER INVITATIONAL Gosling Tournament Tournament N/A
January 1-3 Grand Oaks Invitational Away N/A N/A Tournament
January 8-10 Governor's Cup Georgetown Tournament N/A N/A
January 8-10 Caney Creek Tournament Caney Creek N/A N/A Tournament

First Round of District *** denotes non-district game
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Grand Oaks          Away 7:30PM 5:45 PM 4:30PM

Friday, January 16, 2026 Willis  Home 7:15 PM 5:30 PM No Game
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Caney Creek Away 7:30PM 5:45 PM 4:30PM

Friday, January 23, 2026 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Cleveland Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Houston Memorial *** Home 4:30 PM
Saturday, January 31, 2026 College Park Away 1:00 PM 11:30 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 New Caney - Parent Night Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Atascocita *** Home 4:30 PM
Friday, February 6, 2026 Conroe Away 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30 PM

Monday, February 9, 2026 Oakridge Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM
Monday, February 9, 2026 Houston Memorial *** Home 4:30 PM

Second Round of District *** denotes non-district game
Thursday, February 12, 2026 Grand Oaks- Camper Night Home 7:30 PM 5:45 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Willis Away 7:15 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Kingwood Park Away 5:00 PM

Friday, February 20, 2026 Caney Creek- Senior Night Home 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE 
Friday, February 27, 2026 Cleveland Away 7:15 PM 5:30 PM

Friday, February 27, 2026 Atascocita Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 College Park- Teacher Appreciation Home 7:30PM 5:45PM 4:30PM
Friday, March 6, 2026 New Caney Away 7:15 PM 5:30 PM

Friday, March 6, 2026 Ridgepoint Away 5:45 PM

Monday, March 9, 2026 Conroe Home 1:00 PM 11:30 AM 10:00 AM
Monday, March 16, 2026 Oakridge Away 7:15 PM 5:30 PM
Monday, March 16, 2026 No game scheduled currently Away

POST SEASON:
March 19-21 BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFF  TBA TBA  

March 23-24 AREA PLAYOFF TBA TBA  

March 26-28 REGIONAL SEMIFINALS TBA TBA  

March 30-31 REGIONAL FINALS TBA TBA
April 2-4 STATE SEMIFINALS TBA TBA
April 9-11 STATE FINALS GEORGETOWN TBA


